
December 2022 

Month of December 

2023 Cookie Materials shipped to Service Unit Directors 

 Service Unit Directors distribute to Troop Coordinators 

 Troop Coordinators distribute to girls 

Monday, December 12 Cookie Troop Coordinator, Service Unit Director and Cupboard Manager Training 

Tuesday, December 13 Cookie Training Workshop 1 

Wednesday, December 14 Cookie Training Workshop 2 

December 27—January 2 Boothing Lottery Selections Opens in ABC Smart Cookies   

January 2023 
Tuesday, January 3 Cookie Program ORDER CARD Orders Start 

Wednesday, January 4 Troops Initial Order Due in ABC Smart Cookies by 11:59 pm 

Thursday, January 5 Service Units Cupboards Initial Order Due  in ABC Smart Cookies by 11:59 pm 

Tuesday, January 10 Cookie Program ONLINE SALES Start (ORDER CARDS continue) 

Monday, January 23 Boothing - FCFS (First Come, First Serve) Opens in ABC Smart Cookies 

Monday, January 23—27 Initial Cookie Drop (To Service Unit Cupboards) 

Saturday, January 28 Mega Drop (Individual Troop Pick-Up) 

Sunday, January 29 
Cookie Program DIRECT SALES Start (ONLINE Sales continue) 
-includes walkabouts and lemonade stands 

February 2023 
Friday, February 6 In Lieu of Recognitions Form Due 

Friday, February 10 
Boothing Begins 
-includes Single Scout boothing and Troop Boothing 

Friday, February 10 ACH Withdrawal—1 

March 2023 

Friday, March 3 ACH Withdrawal—2 

Sunday, March 19 Cookie Program ENDS (ONLINE and DIRECT Sales) 

Thursday, March 23 Parent Delinquent Form Due 

Friday, March 24 Troops Recognitions Orders Due in ABC Smart Cookie by 11:59 pm 

Sunday, March 26 Service Unit – Reviews and Confirms Troop Recognitions Orders are in ABC Smart Cookies by  11:59 pm 

Monday, March 27 ACH Withdrawal—FINAL  

April 2023 

Recognitions delivered to Service Unit Director— 
Service Unit Director deliver to Troop Coordinators 

Troop Coordinators deliver to girls 
Recognitions delivered to Council Coordinators—Council Coordinators distribute to Juliettes/SUT’s 

Weekly 
Monday, by 8:00 am Troop Planned Orders Due (4 orders MAX per week) 

Monday, by 9:00 am Service Unit Cupboard Planned Orders Due (1 order MAX per week) 

 


